SIOUX TOOLS SIGNATURE SERIES PRODUCT BROCHURE | DRILLS
Ergonomic, handle with soft
textured grip
Light weight aluminum housing
DRILLS | SIOUX TOOLS SIGNATURE SERIES PRODUCT BROCHURE
Powerful Tools
for every application
Through next generation ergonomics and the continued focus on

mmin.
Side to Center
mmin.
Air Consumption
l/sscfm
Sound Level
dB(A)
Spindle
Thread
Weight
kglb.
Chuck Capacity
mmin.
Pistol Grip Non-Reversing Drills  (1.0 HP)
SDR10P60N2 6,000 1/4 6 2.30 1.05 6.5 165 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P60N3 6,000 3/8 10 2.45 1.10 7.0 180 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P40N2 4,000 1/4 6 2.30 1.05 6.5 165 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P40N3 4,000 3/8 10 2.45 1.10 7.0 180 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P26N2 2,600 1/4 6 2.30 1.05 6.5 165 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P26N3 2,600 3/8 10 2.45 1.10 7.0 180 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P26N4 2,600 1/2 13 2.90 1.30 7.5 190 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 1/2"-20
SDR10P12N3 1,200 3/8 10 2.90 1.30 8.0 205 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P7N3 700 3/8 10 2.90 1.30 8.0 205 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 1/2"-20
SDR10P7N4 700 1/2 13 3.30 1.50 8.5 215 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 1/2"-20
SDR10P4N3 400 3/8 10 2.90 1.30 8.0 205 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 1/2"-20
SDR10P4N4 400 1/2 13 3.30 1.50 8.5 215 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 1/2"-20
Pistol Grip Non-Reversing Keyless Chuck Drills  (1.0 HP) with Röhm Chucks
SDR10P60NK3 6,000 3/8 10 2.85 1.30 7.6 195 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P40NK3 4,000 3/8 10 2.85 1.30 7.6 195 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P26NK3 2,600 3/8 10 2.85 1.30 7.6 195 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P26NK4 2,600 1/2 13 3.15 1.40 8.1 210 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 1/2"-20
SDR10P12NK3 1,200 3/8 10 3.30 1.50 8.6 220 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P7NK4 700 1/2 13 3.55 1.60 9.1 230 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 1/2"-20
SDR10P4NK4 400 1/2 13 3.55 1.60 9.1 230 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 1/2"-20
Pistol Grip Reversing Drills (1.0 HP)
SDR10P40R2 4,000 1/4 6 2.40 1.10 7.1 180 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P40R3 4,000 3/8 10 2.55 1.15 7.6 195 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P25R2 2,500 1/4 6 2.40 1.10 7.1 180 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P25R3 2,500 3/8 10 2.55 1.15 7.6 195 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P20R2 2,000 1/4 6 2.40 1.10 7.1 180 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P20R3 2,000 3/8 10 2.55 1.15 7.6 195 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P20R4 2,000 1/2 13 3.00 1.35 7.9 200 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 1/2"-20
SDR10P7R3 700 3/8 10 3.10 1.40 8.6 220 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P7R4 700 3/8 10 3.55 1.60 9.1 230 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 1/2"-20
SDR10P5R3 500 3/8 10 3.10 1.40 8.6 220 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 1/2"-20
SDR10P5R4 500 1/2 13 3.55 1.60 9.1 230 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 1/2"-20
SDR10P3R3 300 3/8 10 3.10 1.40 8.6 220 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 1/2"-20
SDR10P3R4 300 1/2 13 3.55 1.60 9.1 230 0.8 20 30 14.2 80 1/2"-20
Inline Non-Reversing Drills  (1.0 HP)
SDR10S60N2 6,000 1/4 6 2.20 1.00 7.8 200 0.8 19 30 14.2 78 3/8"-24
SDR10S60N3 6,000 3/8 10 2.30 1.05 8.3 210 0.8 19 30 14.2 78 3/8"-24
SDR10S40N2 4,000 1/4 6 2.20 1.00 7.8 200 0.8 19 30 14.2 78 3/8"-24
SDR10S40N3 4,000 3/8 10 2.30 1.05 8.3 210 0.8 19 30 14.2 78 3/8"-24
SDR10S26N2 2,600 1/4 6 2.20 1.00 7.8 200 0.8 19 30 14.2 78 3/8"-24
SDR10S26N3 2,600 3/8 10 2.30 1.05 8.3 210 0.8 19 30 14.2 78 3/8"-24
SDR10S12N3 1,200 3/8 10 2.75 1.25 9.3 235 0.8 19 30 14.2 78 3/8"-24
SDR10S7N3 700 3/8 10 2.75 1.25 9.3 235 0.8 19 30 14.2 78 1/2"-20
SDR10S4N3 400 3/8 10 2.75 1.25 9.3 235 0.8 19 30 14.2 78 1/2"-20
SDR10S4N4 400 1/2 13 3.20 1.45 9.8 250 0.8 19 30 14.2 78 1/2"-20
Drills Continued
Model Number
Free Speed
rpm
Length
mmin.
Side to Center
mmin.
Air Consumption
l/sscfm
Sound Level
dB(A)
Spindle
Thread
Weight
kglb.
Chuck Capacity
mmin.
Pistol Grip Non-Reversing Drills  (0.6 HP)
SDR6P60N2 6,000 1/4 6 2.10 0.95 5.8 145 0.8 20 25 11.8 80 3/8"-24
SDR6P60N3 6,000 3/8 10 2.25 1.00 6.3 160 0.8 20 25 11.8 80 3/8"-24
SDR6P40N2 4,000 1/4 6 2.10 0.95 5.8 145 0.8 20 25 11.8 80 3/8"-24
SDR6P40N3 4,000 3/8 10 2.25 1.00 6.3 160 0.8 20 25 11.8 80 3/8"-24
SDR6P26N2 2,600 1/4 6 2.10 0.95 5.8 145 0.8 20 25 11.8 80 3/8"-24
SDR6P26N3 2,600 3/8 10 2.25 1.00 6.3 160 0.8 20 25 11.8 80 3/8"-24
SDR6P26N4 2,600 1/2 13 2.70 1.20 6.6 170 0.8 20 25 11.8 80 1/2"-20
SDR6P12N3 1,200 3/8 10 2.70 1.20 7.3 185 0.8 20 25 11.8 80 3/8"-24
SDR6P7N3 700 3/8 10 2.70 1.20 7.3 185 0.8 20 25 11.8 80 1/2"-20
SDR6P7N4 700 1/2 13 3.10 1.40 7.8 200 0.8 20 25 11.8 80 1/2"-20
SDR6P4N3 400 3/8 10 2.70 1.20 7.3 185 0.8 20 25 11.8 80 1/2"-20
SDR6P4N4 400 1/2 13 3.10 1.40 7.8 200 0.8 20 25 11.8 80 1/2"-20
Pistol Grip Non-Reversing Keyless Chuck Drills  (0.6 HP) with Röhm Chucks
SDR6P60NK3 6,000 3/8 10 2.45 1.10 6.9 175 0.8 20 25 11.8 80 3/8"-24
SDR6P40NK3 4,000 3/8 10 2.45 1.10 6.9 175 0.8 20 25 11.8 80 3/8"-24
SDR6P26NK3 2,600 3/8 10 2.45 1.10 6.9 175 0.8 20 25 11.8 80 3/8"-24
SDR10P26NK3 SDR10S26N3 SDR6P26N3 SDR10P25R3
Performance, Serviceability,
Ergonomics and Value…
Available keyed or keyless chuck